Industrial and Manufacturing Engineering

2020-2021
Student/Faculty Advisor List
Use the list below as a guide as to who your faculty advisor is, however, please talk with ANY IME faculty you feel more comfortable with.

Industrial Engineering				Contact
A-B		Dr. Kurt Colvin				kcolvin@calpoly.edu
C-D		Dr. Mohamed Awwad			mawwad@calpoly.edu	
E-Ho		Dr. Alessandro Hill			ahill29@calpoly.edu
Hu-Loo	Karen Bangs				krbangs@calpoly.edu
Lou-N	Dr. Tali Freed				tfreed@calpoly.edu
O-Sch	Dr. Liz (Schlemer) Thompson		lschleme@calpoly.edu
Sh-Z		Dr. Tao Yang				tyang@calpoly.edu
Manufacturing Engineering			Contact
A-L		Dr. John Pan				pan@calpoly.edu	
M-Z		Dr. Xuan Wang				xwang12@calpoly.edu
Graduate Programs				Contact
A-Z		Dr. Tali Freed				tfreed@calpoly.edu
 IME Department Chair			Contact
A-Z		Dr. Daniel Waldorf			dwaldorf@calpoly.edu; 
[bookmark: _GoBack]								805-756-2908
If you need to consult the department chair, please make an appointment with email or call his office phone.

*Faculty on leave 19-20. ANY faculty can work with you.
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